Bus

Go to website

. Bus BlaBlaCar Bus Toulouse > Bordeaux City Centre > La
Rochelle > Nantes > Rennes

Direction Route schedule
Rennes — Toulouse Rennes — Toulouse
4 StOpS Monday 11:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 11:30
Rennes

Wednesday 11:30
Nantes

Thursday 11:30
Bordeaux Halte routiere Belcier

Friday 11:30
Toulouse

Saturday 11:30

Sunday 11:30

Route info

Direction: Rennes
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 9 hour 40 min

QUELNSEY, BELIPY S Rouen
Jersey Nevmarndie : Reims
Paris
@
Bl e =
-------- ennes L
Le Mans
* UESoAngers
France
Paitiers i7
2l Clermaont-
Limages Ferrand Villeurbann
G
Bordeaux|
Avignan
) Montpellier
Santander Donostial Touloust >
Lan Sebastian Pau 1
Bilbao Mars

@ OpenStreatMap contributors

B BlaBlaCar Bus — Toulouse > Bordeaux City Centre > La BusMaps
Rochelle = Nantes > Rennes


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-BlaBlaCar-Bus-3017878796-768974684
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-BlaBlaCar-Bus-3017878796-768974684
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-BlaBlaCar-Bus-3017878796-768974684

Direction
Toulouse — Rennes

4 stops

Open route schedule

Toulouse

Bordeaux Halte routiere Belcier

Nantes

Rennes

Route schedule
Toulouse — Rennes

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Toulouse
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 9 hour 40 min

11:40

11:40

11:40

11:40

11:40

11:40

11:40


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-BlaBlaCar-Bus-3017878796-768974684

Direction
Toulouse — Rennes

5 stops

Open route schedule

Toulouse

Bordeaux Halte routiere Belcier

La Rochelle

Nantes

Rennes

Route schedule
Toulouse — Rennes

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Toulouse
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 11 hour 0 min

08:05

08:05

08:05

08:05

08:05

08:05

08:05


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-BlaBlaCar-Bus-3017878796-768974684

Direction Route schedule

Rennes — Toulouse Rennes — Toulouse
5 stops Monday 09:05
Open route schedule
Tuesday 09:05
Rennes
Wednesday 09:05
Nantes
Thursday 09:05
La Rochelle
Friday 09:05
Bordeaux Halte routiére Belcier
Toulouse Saturday 09:05
Sunday 09:05
Route info

Direction: Rennes
Stops: 5
Trip Duration: 10 hour 45 min

BlaBlaCar Bus Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Rennes

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-BlaBlaCar-Bus-3017878796-768974684

